
Casotto Pub

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Russo Fabio (06/2773) 4 12 4 6 4 10 4 11 4 9 4 12

Parimbelli Simone (06/2775) 4 8 4 8 4 8 4 5 4 3 4 9

Procopio Giovanni (06/2774) 4 6 0 0 4 8 4 9 4 7 4 9

Reziero Ruotolo (06/2821) 0 0 2 1 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 12

Rossi Francesco (06/3114) 0 0 4 8 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0

Tuvè Samuel (06/3244) 4 3 2 3 0 0 2 1 4 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Russo Fabio 06/2773 24 60 2,50

Parimbelli Simone 06/2775 24 41 1,71

Procopio Giovanni 06/2774 20 39 1,95

Reziero Ruotolo 06/2821 10 19 1,90

Rossi Francesco 06/3114 6 14 2,33

Tuvè Samuel 06/3244 12 7 0,58

Bar Barina

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Alili Valon (06/3094) 4 6 4 10 0 0 4 5 4 8 4 6

Galli Diego (06/3062) 4 0 4 8 4 4 4 3 4 7 4 6

Selimi  Sali  (06/3234) 0 0 4 9 4 6 4 7 0 0 4 5

Leoni Simone (06/3210) 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 1 4 8 4 5

Pruneti Barbara (06/3063) 4 9 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 3 0 0

Angelini Andrea (06/3211) 0 0 4 1 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rushitoski Burim (06/3058) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Alili Valon 06/3094 20 35 1,75

Galli Diego 06/3062 24 28 1,17

Selimi  Sali 06/3234 16 27 1,69

Leoni Simone 06/3210 16 18 1,12

Pruneti Barbara 06/3063 12 16 1,33

Angelini Andrea 06/3211 8 6 0,75

Rushitoski Burim 06/3058 0 0 0,00

Che C'è C'e

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Orlandini Tommaso (06/2786) 4 9 4 6 4 3 4 9 0 0 0 0

Balestri Francesco (06/2770) 4 8 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 3

Aboubacar Konate (06/2771) 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 8 4 0

Aliovski Taip (06/3099) 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 10 0 0

Cappi Mirko (06/2787) 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 0 0 0 4 3

Altieri Davide (06/2785) 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 4 2 0 4 0

Grandi Alessio (06/2788) 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 2 1 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Orlandini Tommaso 06/2786 16 27 1,69

Balestri Francesco 06/2770 16 22 1,38

Aboubacar Konate 06/2771 16 21 1,31

Aliovski Taip 06/3099 8 19 2,38

Cappi Mirko 06/2787 20 13 0,65

Altieri Davide 06/2785 14 7 0,50

Grandi Alessio 06/2788 6 2 0,33

Herta Birrino

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Cecchi Niccolò (06/3141) 4 5 4 12 4 11 4 11 4 7 2 6

Franci Simone (06/3241) 4 5 2 1 4 11 4 6 4 6 2 3

Nanni Marco (06/3139) 0 0 4 5 0 0 2 6 4 10 4 10

Menale Nicola (06/3140) 4 6 4 4 4 5 4 6 0 0 0 0

Tonelli Francesco (06/3142) 4 4 2 0 4 2 2 0 4 6 4 7

Deidda Matteo (06/2421) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cecchi Niccolò 06/3141 22 52 2,36

Franci Simone 06/3241 20 32 1,60

Nanni Marco 06/3139 14 31 2,21

Menale Nicola 06/3140 16 21 1,31

Tonelli Francesco 06/3142 20 19 0,95

Deidda Matteo 06/2421 4 0 0,00


